DOC3700E
INSTRUCTION MANUAL FOR SAMSON GAMMA UNITS, TYPES:
G3400, G2500, G1600, G700, G600, G350
GAMMA UNITS
INSTRUCTION MANUAL
Industrial series
•   Technical data
•   Installation and start-up

V-belt pulley pump
Bush pump
5.1	 How to order
When ordering spare parts, please indicate the desired position, as well as the type and number, which
are indicated on the nameplate of the unit. See below.
GAMMA units 15
SAMSON PUMPS
Samson Pumps is the only company in the world to specialise exclusively in
liquid ring vacuum pumps. Samson pumps are made in Denmark and used
around the globe. We offer worldwide delivery, and we export to more than 80
countries around the world.
For over 40 years, our name has been synonymous with the strongest pumps
for vacuum trucks and tankers. We constantly adapt our products to meet the
changing needs of our customers. Today, it is not enough to simply produce a
pump. Products must be refined so the customer can concentrate on what they
do best. We therefore offer a wide range of standardised components that allow
our customers to build vacuum systems without the need for specialist in-house
expertise.
Strength and durability are our hallmarks! We have often heard from customers
that our pumps are working in many years, and in most cases without the need
for maintenance or repair. This emboldens us to say that we have the strongest
program of pumps on the market.
E-Mail		 info@samson-pumps.com	 Samson Pumps A/S	 Petersmindevej 21